
Net list price [EUR]: 570,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height:

Seat width:

Seat depth:

Clearance under seat:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

675-825

545

510

8,8

500-650

440

500

420-570

150

DT 100 HM SP
Shower Stool

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

All-in-One solution: Toilet Raiser, Rise-Up Aid, Shower Stool and Commode

Armrests

Ergonomically designed toilet seat, lifts up and can be removed

With additional pail (for use as commode)

With splash guard (for use as toilet raiser - simply put on top of toilet)

Height adjustment to 7 different levels (25 mm steps)

Seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric

Special anti-slip legs

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

Supports up to 150 kg

Easy to clean

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame

Guaranteed NO RUST


