Datasheet: DT 100 HM SP

Shower Stool

570,00

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Net list price [EUR]:

Technical data [mm/kg]:	
Height:	675-825
Width:	545
Depth:	510
Weight:	8,8
Seat height:	500-650
Seat width:	440
Seat depth:	500
Clearance under seat:	420-570
Weight capacity:	150
Subject to technical changes!	



Features:

- All-in-One solution: Toilet Raiser, Rise-Up Aid, Shower Stool and Commode
- Armrests
- Ergonomically designed toilet seat, lifts up and can be removed
- With additional pail (for use as commode)
- With splash guard (for use as toilet raiser simply put on top of toilet)
- Height adjustment to 7 different levels (25 mm steps)
- Seat cushion with foam core and cover made of coated fabric
- Special anti-slip legs
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Supports up to 150 kg
- Easy to clean
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame
- Guaranteed NO RUST

Color selection coated fabric



